
 

ROUND  UP  
SUNDAY –March 1, 2020 
12:00 P.M. TO 6:00 P.M.   

 
KICK-OFF ASSEMBLY – January 24, 2020 

 
Important Facts: 

100% of the proceeds from Round Up go toward financial assistance, 
 helping make St. Thomas the special place it has been for over 119 years. 

 
School Goal:  $500,000 

 
Student Quota $300.00 = 15 books @ $20.00 per book (4 tickets per book) 

 
Raffle Prizes: 

 Grand Prize    2020 Toyota Tacoma Truck 
 Second Prize    MacBook Pro 
 Third Prize   iPhone 11 Pro Max 
 

Holidays: (Quota sellers only) 
 Monday   February 17  Quota Sellers Holiday (1 Quota sold by 2/13) 
 Monday March 2  School Reaches:  $350,000   
 Thursday   April 9   School reaches:  $400,000   
 Friday   April 17  School reaches:  $425,000   
 Friday   April 24   School reaches:  $500,000   
 Monday March 23  School Beats Goal:  $525,000 
  

Additional Incentives: 
  1st Quota   15 Books    T-Shirt       
 2nd Quota   30 Books    Wear Shorts & T-Shirt through March  
 3rd Quota   45 Books    Lunch Party     
 4th Quota   60 Books    STH Gear      

5th Quota   75 Books     Top Golf or Dave & Busters       
 

To Be Eligible for Drawings: 

Friday (Kick-Off)  Jan.    24 0 Books 
Thursday   Jan.    30  3 Books 
Thursday  Feb.     6 6 Books 
Thursday  Feb.   13 9 Books 
Thursday  Feb.   20 11 Books 
Thursday  Feb.   27  13 Books 
Friday   Feb.   28 15 Books 
 
Need help selling your quota? 
Phone-a-thon starts January 21st. 

   
 

Individual Class & House 
Incentives: 

By Class 
Top 10 Seniors Get Preferential Parking in lot 
off Memorial. 
Juniors who sell 3 quotas by February 20th will 
have off campus lunch March 3-May 1.  
Seniors that turn in a QUOTA by February 6th, 
can go no shave from February 7th until the end 
of spring break. 
  
By House 
House with the highest % of 3 quota sellers get 
an Astros Game 
House with the highest total sales will get a 
Chick-fil-a lunch. 
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